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U-21 Championship
2020/21 18th round, Match #123

Friday, 13.03.2021, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 5°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 1

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Borysenko Viacheslav
4 Hordiienko Artem
6 Konovalenko Maksym (C)
8 Yanchak Vadym
15 Petrenko Ivan
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
19 Hloba Andrii
20 Kharchenko Matvii
29 Kobenda Nazar
34 Buhal Hlib
95 Mustafaiev Emil

Substitutes
21 Shchepkovskyi Danylo
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
22 Sytnykov Mykyta
23 Karanha Yan
25 Andritsa Artem
30 Kobeliash Oleksandr
55 Holovanov Mykyta
69 Bohdan Anton
99 Harkusha Vladyslav

Coach
Lomko Oleksandr

1 Patskan Yevhen
17 Zahladko Vladyslav
18 Annich Yaroslav
5 Kyryliuk Danylo
4 Davydenko Daniil
6 Shyshkin Serhii
10 Ostroverkh Serhii (C)
15 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
7 Chyzhyk Daniil
20 Mohil Yevhenii
11 Borodenko Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Zhyvytsia Pavlo
19 Shcherbatiuk Anton
9 Sarbiei Pavlo
13 Andriichenko Maksym
16 Kovtun Dmytro

Coach
Kuriata Viktor

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Marulin Stanyslav
Assistant 2:
Yeremieiev Andrii
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 18th round, Match #123
Friday, 13.03.2021, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 5°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 1 «Olimpik» Donetsk
15 Petrenko Ivan 2'

8 Yanchak Vadym 26'

32' 6 Shyshkin Serhii

29 Kobenda Nazar 36'

4 Hordiienko Artem
99 Harkusha Vladyslav 46'

19 Hloba Andrii
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav 46'

49' 7 Chyzhyk Daniil

59' 20 Mohil Yevhenii
15 Petrenko Ivan
23 Karanha Yan 60'

76' 7 Chyzhyk Daniil
19 Shcherbatiuk Anton

20 Kharchenko Matvii
69 Bohdan Anton 78'

89' 17 Zahladko Vladyslav

8 Yanchak Vadym
55 Holovanov Mykyta 90+3'

90+3' 15 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
16 Kovtun Dmytro

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


